Place Bib#
1 33
2 32
3 31
4 12
5 72
6 44
7 59
8 42
9 3
10 58
11 50
12 71
13 34
14 64
15 43
16 65
17 68
18 25
19 41
20 49
21 69
22 57
23 30
24 70
25 7
26 52

First Name
Sybil
Douglas
Charlie
Jay
Stephanie
John
Shadow
Amy
Richard
Kristine
Buzz

Seiji
Heather
Suzanne
Sherri
Alice
Clara
Dennis
Beatrice
Joseph
Rob
Brenda
Caitlin
LaurenTucker
Meagan
Susan

Last Name
Shapiro
Pearse
Mitchell
Avitable
Hodge
Coppola
Pereira
Chepaitis
Steeves
Parnell
Gardner
Funai
Bradley
Remington-Fox
Condon
Sobulefsky
Wiesler
Menillo Jr
Burns
Fetcho
Picone
Scully
McCarthy
LaurenTucker
Dejesus
Herbert

RAT Race Timing - www.aratrace.com

Time Pace
00:37:27.36:02
00:38:20.86:11
00:41:11.€6:39
00:42:10.C6:48
00:42:30.C6:51
00:46:40.97:32
00:46:58.C7:35
00:47:24.37:39
00:47:50.47:43
00:49:17.87:57
00:49:27.77:59
00:53:01.48:33
00:53:13.€8:35
00:53:24.€8:37
00:53:34.€8:38
00:55:04.2 8:53
00:55:04.48:53
00:56:11.49:04
00:58:44.29:28
01:00:54.C9:49
01:04:03.710:20
01:04:53.€10:28
01:07:53.410:57
01:09:16.€11:10
01:09:16.€11:10
01:09:52.€11:16

Age
36
28
54
53
48
41
15
47
64
22
60
39
43
52
49
26
11
45
71
68
42
44
24
27
27
46

Run For Veterans 10K Results - April 13, 2014
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City

Clinton
Guilford
Guilford
Middletown
Guilford
Guilford
Torrington
Guilford
Guilford
Colchester
Guilford
New Haven
Guilford
Cheshire
Middletown
Oxford
Guilford
Middlebury
Hamden
Milford
marlborough
Bristol
Madison
Guilford
Guilford
Wallingford

State
CT
CT
CT

cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
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